Our Lady of Lourdes Primary School

2023 School Fees and Levies Schedule

1 child 2 children 3 children 4 children
Tuition Fee $1,820.00 $2,784.00 $3.404.00 $3,768.00
P & F Levy (per family) $165.00 $165.00 $165.00 $165.00
Capital Levy (per family) $600.00 $600.00 $600.00 $600.00

Additional Student Levy - per student

Year Level Per year
Student Levy Prep $470.00
Student Levy Year 1 $530.00
Student Levy Year 2 $530.00
Student Levy Year 3 $600.00
Student Levy Year 4 $700.00
Student Levy Year 5 $800.00
Student Levy Year 6 $800.00

Camp Levy - per student

Year Level Per year
Camp Levy Year 4 $120.00
Camp Levy Year 5 $320.00
Camp Levy Year 6 $400.00

Explanation of fees and levies
Tuition Fee General tuition, administration and operating costs
P&F Levy To support the work of the P & F association
Capital Levy Support towards buildings and maintenance including loan
repayments
Additional Student | Cost of incursions & excursions, classroom resources, library
Levy resources, technology resources including maintenance, hardware &
software, sports resources, swimming lessons, music program




